2019

DEKALB® Brand Corn

I MITE L A0l {1« [J | Eastern Canada

Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

ACCELERON STANDARD

Hybrid

DKC23-17RIB

DKC23-21

DKC26-25

DKC26-40RIB

DKC27-54

DKC27-55RIB

DKC29-89RIB

DKC30-07RIB

DKC30-19RIB

DKC31-07

DKC31-09RIB

DKC32-12RIB

DKC33-78RIB

DKC34-57RIB

DKC35-88RIB

DKC37-85RIB

DKC37-93RIB

DK(C38-01

DKC38-03RIB

DKC38-55RIB

DKC39-97RIB

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2
Roundup Ready® Corn 2
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2

Genuity® VT Triple PRO® RIB
Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®

Smartstax® RIB Complete®

Yes

Not Available

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

SRP Acceleron®
Seed Applied
Solutions

(fungicide only)

Yes

Not Available

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

"This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax®
RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide
and nematicide) which is a combination of five separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole,
fluoxystrobin, clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain 1-1582. All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied
Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide) which is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients
metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, and clothianidin.

Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus DuPont™ Lumivia® Seed Treatment (fungicides plus an insecticide) is a combination of four separate individually-registered
products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxastrobin and chlorantraniliprole. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn
(fungicides only) is a combination of three separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole and

fluoxystrobin.

*Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

**Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.




2019

DEKALB® Brand Corn

Seed Treatment Offerings

Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

Hybrid

DKC40-77RIB

DKC41-99RIB

DKC42-60RIB

DKC42-05RIB

DKC43-10RIB

DKC43-30

DKC43-47RIB

DKC44-13RIB

DKC44-80RIB

DKC45-65RIB

DKC46-07RIB

DKC46-17RIB

DKC46-18

DKC46-82RIB

DKC47-55RI1B

DKC48-56RIB

DKC48-28RIB

DKC49-72RIB

DKC49-09RIB

DKC50-78RIB

DKC50-90RIB

2725

2750

2775

2800

2800

2800

2825

2850

2850

2875

2875

2875

2875

2900

2925

2950

2950

3000

2975

2975

3050

90

91

92

92

93

93

93

94

94

95

96

96

96

96

97

98

98

99

99

100

100

Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2
Smartstax® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Roundup Ready® Corn 2
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
Smartstax® RIB Complete®

VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®
VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®

Smartstax® RIB Complete®

| Eastern Canada

Yes
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Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Acc E!,-EEOB%N

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

SRP Acceleron®

Seed Applied
Solutions

(fungicide only)

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Not Available

Yes

Yes

"This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax®
RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and
nematicide). All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide).

See individual ingredients below.

*Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

**Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.




2019

DEKALB® Brand Corn

I MITE L A0l {1« [J | Eastern Canada

Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

Acc E!;EB%N STANDARD

SRP Acceleron®
Seed Applied
Solutions

(fungicide only)

DKC50-26RIB 3050 100 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Not Available Yes Not Available
DKC52-84RIB 3100 102 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Yes
DKC53-56RIB 3125 103 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Yes
DKC53-72RIB 3075 103 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Yes
DKC54-45RIB 3175 104 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Not Available Yes Not Available
DKC55-05RIB 3175 105 VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®  Yes Yes Not Available
DKC57-75RIB 3250 107 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Yes
DKC58-06RIB 3225 108 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Yes
DKC59-50RIB 3300 109 VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®  Not Available Yes Not Available

DKC63-60RIB 3375 13 Smartstax® RIB Complete® Yes Yes Not Available

"This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax®
RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and
nematicide). All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide).
which is a combination of five separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin,
clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain 1-1582.

*Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

**Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

« Availability cards are for the 2019 growing season.

* Please consult the 2019 DEKALB Dealer Marketing Letter for complete sales terms and program details.

« All products are subject to availability. Seed treatment options are subject to change without notice.

« Distributors and Retailers shall have the right to establish their own selling price for DEKALB brand products, and are under no obligation to accept the suggested
pricing or discounts.

M Company is a ber of Excellence Through Stewardship® (ETS). Monsanto products are commerc ialized in accordance with ETS Product Launch Stewardship Guidance, and in compliance
with Monsanto's Policy for Commercialization of Biotechnology-Derived Plant Products in Commodity Crops. These products have been approved for import into key export markets with functioning
regulatory systems. Any crop or material produced from these products can only be exported to, or used, processed or sold in countries where all necessary regulatory approvals have been granted. It is a
violation of national and international law to move material containing biotech traits across boundaries into nations where import is not permitted. Growers should talk to their grain handler or product

purchaser to confirm their buying position for these products. Excellence Through Stewardship® is a registered trademark of Excellence Through Stewardship.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. R dup Ready® technology contains genes that confer tolerance to glyphosate, an active ingredient in Roundup® brand agricultural
herbicides. Agricultural herbicides containing glyphosate will kill crops that are not tolerant to glyphosate. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide) is a combination of four
separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, and clothianidin. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn (fungicides
only) is a combination of three separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole and fluoxystrobin. Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions
for corn plus DuPont™ Lumivia® Seed Treatment (fungicides plus an insecticide) is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metal-
axyl, prothioconazole, fluoxastrobin and chlorantraniliprole. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and nematicide) is a combination of five separate
individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain I-1582. Acceleron®, DEKALB and Design®,
DEKALB®, Genuity®, RIB Complete®, Roundup Ready 2 Technology and Design™, Roundup Ready®, Roundup®, SmartStax®, VT Double PRO® and VT Triple PRO® are trademarks of Bayer Group, Monsanto
Canada ULC licensee. Lumivia® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company. Used under license. DuPont™ and Lumivia® are trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Used under license. LibertyLink® and the Water Droplet Design are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. Herculex® is a registered trademark of Dow AgroSciences LLC. Used under license. Poncho® and
VOTiVO™ are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. ©2018 Bayer Group. All rights reserved.
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