DEKALB® Brand Corn



DKC39-97RIB

2700



Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

			ACCELERON STANDARD			
Hybrid	CHU	RM	Trait	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions
				(fungicides & insecticide) ¹	(fungicide only) with Lumivia® insecticide	(fungicide only)
DKC23-17RIB	2075	73	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC23-21	2075	73	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC26-25	2125	76	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC26-40RIB	2150	76	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC27-54	2175	77	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC27-55RIB	2200	77	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC29-89RIB *	2275	79	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC30-07RIB	2350	80	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC30-19RIB	2300	80	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC31-07	2375	81	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC31-09RIB	2400	81	Genuity® VT Triple PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC32-12RIB	2450	82	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC33-78RIB	2400	83	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC34-57RIB	2575	84	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC35-88RIB	2550	85	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC37-85RIB	2650	87	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Not Available
DKC37-93RIB	2625	87	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC38-01	2675	88	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Not Available	Not Available
DKC38-03RIB	2675	88	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC38-55RIB	2650	88	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes

¹ This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax® RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and nematicide) which is a combination of five separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain I-1582. All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide) which is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, and clothianidin.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus DuPont™ Lumivia® Seed Treatment (fungicides plus an insecticide) is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxastrobin and chlorantraniliprole. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn (fungicides only) is a combination of three separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole and fluoxystrobin.

Smartstax® RIB Complete®

^{*}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

^{**}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

2019 **DEKALB® Brand Corn**





Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

	ACCELEROI SEED APPLIED SOLUTIONS	N' STANDARD
--	-------------------------------------	-------------

					SEED APPLIED SOLU	TIONS	
Hybrid		CHU	RM	Trait	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions
					(fungicides & insecticide) ¹	(fungicide only) with Lumivia® insecticide	(fungicide only)
DKC40-77RIB		2725	90	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Not Available
DKC41-99RIB		2750	91	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Yes
DKC42-60RIB		2775	92	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC42-05RIB	*	2800	92	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC43-10RIB		2800	93	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC43-30		2800	93	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Yes	Not Available
DKC43-47RIB		2825	93	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC44-13RIB		2850	94	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC44-80RIB	*	2850	94	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC45-65RIB		2875	95	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC46-07RIB		2875	96	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC46-17RIB		2875	96	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC46-18		2875	96	Roundup Ready® Corn 2	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC46-82RIB		2900	96	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC47-55RIB	*	2925	97	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC48-56RIB		2950	98	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC48-28RIB		2950	98	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Yes
DKC49-72RIB		3000	99	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC49-09RIB	*	2975	99	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC50-78RIB		2975	100	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC50-90RIB		3050	100	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes

¹This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax® RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and nematicide). All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide). See individual ingredients below.

^{*}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

^{**}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

DEKALB® Brand Corn





Effective October 5, 2018 based on 80,000 kernel units

ACCELERON	STANDARD

				SEED APPLIED SOLUTIONS			
Hybrid		CHU	RM	Trait	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions	SRP Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions
				_	(fungicides & insecticide) ¹	(fungicide only) with Lumivia® insecticide	(fungicide only)
DKC50-26RIB	**	3050	100	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC52-84RIB		3100	102	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC53-56RIB		3125	103	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC53-72RIB		3075	103	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC54-45RIB	*	3175	104	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC55-05RIB	**	3175	105	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Not Available
DKC57-75RIB		3250	107	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC58-06RIB		3225	108	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Yes
DKC59-50RIB	**	3300	109	VT Double PRO® RIB Complete®	Not Available	Yes	Not Available
DKC63-60RIB		3375	113	Smartstax® RIB Complete®	Yes	Yes	Not Available

¹ This column represents DEKALB® brand corn hybrids that are Ontario Class 12 and Quebec Class 3A pesticides containing clothianidin. All DEKALB brand SmartStax® RIB Complete® products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus Poncho®/VOTiVO™ (fungicides, insecticide and nematicide). All other DEKALB brand corn products represented by this column are treated with Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide). which is a combination of five separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain I-1582.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Availability cards are for the 2019 growing season.
- · Please consult the 2019 DEKALB Dealer Marketing Letter for complete sales terms and program details.
- All products are subject to availability. Seed treatment options are subject to change without notice.
- · Distributors and Retailers shall have the right to establish their own selling price for DEKALB brand products, and are under no obligation to accept the suggested pricing or discounts.

Monsanto Company is a member of Excellence Through Stewardship® (ETS). Monsanto products are commerc ialized in accordance with ETS Product Launch Stewardship Guidance, and in compliance with Monsanto's Policy for Commercialization of Biotechnology-Derived Plant Products in Commodity Crops. These products have been approved for import into key export markets with functioning regulatory systems. Any crop or material produced from these products can only be exported to, or used, processed or sold in countries where all necessary regulatory approvals have been granted. It is a violation of national and international law to move material containing biotech traits across boundaries into nations where import is not permitted. Growers should talk to their grain handler or product purchaser to confirm their buying position for these products. Excellence Through Stewardship® is a registered trademark of Excellence Through Stewardship.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. Roundup Ready® technology contains genes that confer tolerance to glyphosate, an active ingredient in Roundup® brand agricultural herbicides. Agricultural herbicides containing glyphosate will kill crops that are not tolerant to glyphosate. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn (fungicides and insecticide) is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, and clothianidin. Acceleron® seed applied solutions for corn (fungicides only) is a combination of three separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole and fluoxystrobin. Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions for corn plus DuPontTM Lumivia Seed Treatment (fungicides plus an insecticide) is a combination of four separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metal-axyl, prothioconazole, fluoxastrobin and chlorantraniliprole. Acceleron seed applied solutions for corn plus Poncho VOTIVO (fungicides, insecticide and nematicide) is a combination of five separate individually-registered products, which together contain the active ingredients metalaxyl, prothioconazole, fluoxystrobin, clothianidin and Bacillus firmus strain 1-1582. Acceleron®, DEKALB and Design®, DEKALB®, Genuity®, RIB Complete®, Roundup Ready 2 Technology and Design™, Roundup Ready®, Roundup®, SmartStax®, VT Double PRO® and VT Triple PRO® are trademarks of Bayer Group, Monsanto Canada ULC licensee. Lumivia® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company. Used under license. DuPont™ and Lumivia® are trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company. Used under license. LibertyLink® and the Water Droplet Design are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. Herculex® is a registered trademark of Dow AgroSciences LLC. Used under license. Poncho® and VOTiVO™ are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. ©2018 Bayer Group. All rights reserved.





^{*}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Standard with Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.

^{**}Acceleron® Seed Applied Solutions Complete with Enhanced Disease Control offering and Acceleron® B-300 SAT + Acceleron® B-360 ST included.